
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/12/1 Thu 4,152         8,350       258            245             411               13,416                       

2022/12/2 Fri 5,692         10,397     353            -              593               17,035                       

2022/12/3 Sat 12,511       20,221     1,110         213             938               34,993                       

2022/12/4 Sun 11,625       18,274     1,158         174             734               31,965                       

2022/12/5 Mon 5,158         9,037       455            87               520               15,257                       

2022/12/6 Tue 4,138         7,672       308            53               449               12,620                       

2022/12/7 Wed 4,582         8,522       298            122             427               13,951                       

2022/12/8 Thu 4,351         8,258       228            347             440               13,624                       

2022/12/9 Fri 5,941         10,795     382            138             636               17,892                       

2022/12/10 Sat 13,095       21,234     1,178         40               1,004            36,551                       

2022/12/11 Sun 13,415       18,580     1,333         184             909               34,421                       

2022/12/12 Mon 5,167         9,258       437            25               516               15,403                       

2022/12/13 Tue 4,396         7,819       339            143             419               13,116                       

2022/12/14 Wed 4,630         8,665       257            210             456               14,218                       

2022/12/15 Thu 4,604         8,392       331            502             429               14,258                       

2022/12/16 Fri 5,812         10,650     349            139             579               17,529                       

2022/12/17 Sat 14,586       20,406     1,473         53               937               37,455                       

2022/12/18 Sun 12,007       18,126     1,213         162             917               32,425                       

2022/12/19 Mon 4,757         8,458       509            64               433               14,221                       

2022/12/20 Tue 4,197         8,016       363            180             280               13,036                       

2022/12/21 Wed 4,614         8,349       299            -              399               13,661                       

2022/12/22 Thu 4,610         8,095       369            457             504               14,035                       

2022/12/23 Fri 5,833         10,483     507            34               625               17,482                       

2022/12/24 Sat 16,993       22,236     1,739         103             1,198            42,269                       

2022/12/25 Sun 14,617       19,891     1,543         114             1,050            37,215                       

2022/12/26 Mon 5,262         9,157       567            47               483               15,516                       

2022/12/27 Tue 4,842         8,545       472            88               460               14,407                       

2022/12/28 Wed 5,010         9,077       428            276             536               15,327                       

2022/12/29 Thu 4,611         9,150       416            899             470               15,546                       

2022/12/30 Fri 6,517         11,402     572            -              639               19,130                       

2022/12/31 Sat 20,744       28,286     2,906         86               1,378            53,400                       

238,469    385,801   22,150       5,185          19,769          671,374                     
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